

State ☐ Fee ☐

5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
NM 32636

7. Unit Agreement Name

8. Farm or Lease Name
Amoco Federal

9. Well No.
1

10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat South
Atoka

12. County
Eddy

INCLINATION REPORT
RECEIVED

1. ☐ OIL WELL ☒ GAS WELL ☐ OTHER-

2. Name of Operator
Delta Drilling Company

3. Address of Operator
P. O. Box 3467, Midland, Texas 79702

4. Location of Well
UNIT LETTER I 1980 FEET FROM THE South LINE AND 990 FEET FROM THE East LINE, SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 23 S RANGE 28 E NMPM.

DEC 3 - 1979

O.C.C.

15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)
2992.1 GR

Depth (feet)	Interval (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
115	115	0	0	0
242	127	1/2	1.10	1.10
513	271	1	4.74	5.84
635	122	1/2	1.06	6.90
728	93	1/2	0.81	7.71
821	93	1/2	0.81	8.57
885	64	1/2	0.56	9.08
975	90	3/4	1.18	10.26
994	19	3/4	0.25	10.51
1215	221	1/2	1.92	12.43
1460	245	1/4	1.08	13.51
1632	172	1/4	0.76	14.27
2005	373	1/4	1.64	15.91
2371	366	2-1/2	15.96	31.87
2433	62	1-3/4	1.89	33.76
2630	197	1	3.45	37.21
2735	105	3/4	1.38	38.59
2990	255	1/4	1.12	39.71
3360	370	1/2	3.22	42.93
3765	405	1/4	1.78	44.71
4172	407	3/4	5.33	50.04
4652	480	0	0	50.04
4910	258	1/4	1.14	51.18
5337	427	0	0	51.18
5740	403	3/4	5.28	56.46
6070	330	1	3.52	59.98
6271	201	1	2.63	62.61
6365	94	3/4	1.23	63.84
6470	105	3/4	1.38	65.22
6938	460	3/4	6.03	71.25
7208	270	1-1/2	7.07	78.32
7550	342	2	11.94	90.26
7710	160	2	5.58	95.84
7935	225	1-1/2	5.90	101.74
8128	193	1-1/4	4.21	105.95
8605	477	1-3/4	14.55	120.50

(CONT'D)

I, I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNED Ron Brown R. Brown TITLE Field Projects Manager DATE 11/28/79

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 28th day of November, 1979.

My Commission expires JULY 25, 1980.

Susan A Love
Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texas